
Ammonia

FAMILY SALON

CLEAN-UPS

450

550

950

Base Rate

25-30

-

-

Duration

“Your skin is your largest organ, do some good for it!”

“For the girl who are far from basic”

650

850

950

1050

1050

1150

1150

1250

1350

1350

1350

1550

1650

1850

2250

2350

2550

2650

Whitening Cleanup 

Fruit Cleanup

O3+ Glow Up Cleanup 

 FACIALS

Gold/Silver/Fruit Facial

Insta Whitening Facial

De-Tan Facial

Party Glow Facial

Crystal Herbal Facial 

Skin Brightening Facial

Hydravital/Puravital Facial 

Platinum Age Removal Facial

Oxy Blast Facial

Vedic Line Gold Facial

Hydra Boost Facial

O3+ Shine & Glow Facial

Aroma Vitamine “C” Facial

4 Layar Radiance Facial

Preservita Anti Ageing Facial 

Gold Sheen Facial 

O3+ Radiance Glass & Glow Facial 

O3+ Anti Ageing Agelock Facial

45-50

-

-

-

50-55

-

-

55-60

-

-

-

-

60-70

55-60

70-75

75-80

-

-

Mask
Thermohub Mask (Anti Ageing/Skin Tighting-300 (With Facial 200) 
Rubber Mask  (All Skin Type)- 400 (With Facial 350)

Base Rate
Duration



Ammonia

FAMILY SALON

BLEACH

DE-TAN 

Face & Nack  Ozone

Face & Nack Sara

Face & Nack O3+

Deep Nack Front / Back 

Full Hand / Half Leg 

Full Back / Half Back 

Full Body 

Hand Polishing

150

200

400

250/250

Face & Neck Gold/Diomond bleach

Face Bleach for Sensitive Skin

Deep Neck Front /Deep Back Bleach

Full Hand Bleach

Full Leg / Half Leg Bleach

Full Back / Half Back Bleach 

Full Front / Half Front Bleach

Full Body Bleach

Underarms Bleach

150

250

200/250

300

Base Rate

Base Rate

“Get a tan, but never let is stay with De-tan”

“Be bold, be beautiful, be bleached!”

350/350

350/350

350/250

1800

600

500/300

450/350

1500

450/350

150



Ammonia

FAMILY SALON

WAXING (FEMALE)

Full Hand 

Full Leg / Half Leg

Under Arms

Full Front /Stomach

Full Back /Half Back

Hips

Full Body

240

460/260

100

400/240

360/220

250

1850

De - Tan Wax

Pain is beauty.... but 
we promise to make it as painless as possible

PREMIUM WAX RICA

Full Hand 

Full Leg

Half Leg

Under Arms

Full Front

Stomach

Full Back

Half Back

Bikini 

Hips

Full Body

450

650

350

150

600

350

600

350

1250

400

2750 Discount 10% on Full Body Wax Rica

Full Hand 

Full Leg / Half Leg

Under Arms

Full Front /Fulll Back

150

300/170

80

300/300

Sugar Wax

One Time Application

One Time Application

One -Two Time Application



Ammonia

FAMILY SALON

Body Spa (Cleansing, Scrub,40 Min. Massage, Pack with body Wrap, Steam, Jaccuzi Bath)

Body Polish (Cleansing, Bleach, Scrub, Pack with body Wrap, Steam, Shower)

Body Massage (Cleansing , Massage 45 min., Steam, Shower)

BODY SERVICES 
Body Massage 

Body Polish

Body Spa

Steam Bath & Showar (40Min)

Jaquzzi Bath (30 Min)

Potli Massage/Stone Therapy

1800

2650

4250

400

600

2500

Base Rate

40-45

100-120

120-150

-

30

60-70

Duration

MENICURE/PEDICURE 

50/50/50

100/100

300

550

-

   PedicureManicure

50/50/50

100/100

450

700

1250

10-15

12-20

25-40

45-60

40-45

Duration

Dry (Cut/File/Polish

French Nail file & Nail paint

Basic Manicure/Pedicure 

Premium  Manicure/Pedicure

Cheryl’s Heel Peel Kit

“Say goodbye to rough cuticles”

Steam Bath & Shower
6+4 Validity 6 month

Single person
100% Payment Advance

Any other offer not valid on this offer

Basic Mani only Hand- Pedi only Feet without nail Polish

Premium Mani till elbow- Pedi till Knee with Nail Polish


	5: Facial 
	6: D tan bleach
	7: female Waxing
	8: pedi mani

