

# **CLEAN-UPS**

"For the girl who are far from basic"

Whitening Cleanup	Base Rate 450	Duration 25-30
Fruit Cleanup	550	-
O3+ Glow Up Cleanup	950	-

## FACIALS

"Your skin is your largest organ, do some good for it!"			
	Base Rate	Duration	
Gold/Silver/Fruit Facial	650	45-50	
Insta Whitening Facial	850	-	
De-Tan Facial	950	-	
Party Glow Facial	1050	-	
Crystal Herbal Facial	1050	50-55	
Skin Brightening Facial	1150	-	
Hydravital/Puravital Facial	1150	-	
Platinum Age Removal Facial	1250	55-60	
Oxy Blast Facial	1350	-	
Vedic Line Gold Facial	1350	-	
Hydra Boost Facial	1350	-	
O3+ Shine & Glow Facial	1550	-	
Aroma Vitamine "C" Facial	1650	60-70	
4 Layar Radiance Facial	1850	55-60	
Preservita Anti Ageing Facial	2250	70-75	
Gold Sheen Facial	2350	75-80	
O3+ Radiance Glass & Glow Facial	2550	-	
O3+ Anti Ageing Agelock Facial	2650	-	

## Mask

Thermohub Mask (Anti Ageing/Skin Tighting-300 (With Facial 200) Rubber Mask (All Skin Type)- 400 (With Facial 350)



**DE-TAN** "Get a tan, but never let is stay with De-tan"

Face & Nack <b>Ozone</b>	Base Rate 150
Face & Nack Sara	200
Face & Nack O3+	400
Deep Nack Front / Back	250/250
Full Hand / Half Leg	350/350
Full Back / Half Back	350/250
Full Body	1800
Hand Polishing	600

# BLEACH

"Be bold, be beautiful, be bleached!"	Base Rate
Face & Neck Gold/Diomond bleach	150
Face Bleach for Sensitive Skin	250
Deep Neck Front /Deep Back Bleach	200/250
Full Hand Bleach	300
Full Leg / Half Leg Bleach	500/300
Full Back / Half Back Bleach	450/350
Full Front / Half Front Bleach	450/350
Full Body Bleach	1500
Underarms Bleach	150



## WAXING (FEMALE)

Pain is beauty.... but we promise to make it as painless as possible

## Sugar Wax

Full Hand	150
Full Leg / Half Leg	300/170
Under Arms	80
Full Front /Fulll Back	300/300
One	<b>Time Application</b>

#### De - Tan Wax

Full Hand	240	
Full Leg / Half Leg	460/260	
Under Arms	100	
Full Front /Stomach	400/240	
Full Back /Half Back	360/220	
Hips	250	
Full Body	1850 One Time Appli	cation

## PREMIUM WAX RICA

Full Hand	450	
Full Leg	650	
Half Leg	350	
Under Arms	150	
Full Front	600	
Stomach	350	
Full Back	600	
Half Back	350	
Bikini	1250	
Hips	400	One -Two Time Application
Full Body	2750	Discount 10% on Full Body Wax Rica



## MENICURE/PEDICURE

"Say goodbye to rough c	uticles"		
Dry (Cut/File/Polish	Manicure 50/50/50	Pedicure 50/50/50	Duration 10-15
French Nail file & Nail paint	100/100	100/100	12-20
Basic Manicure/Pedicure	300	450	25-40
Premium Manicure/Pedicure	550	700	45-60
Cheryl's Heel Peel Kit	-	1250	40-45

Basic Mani only Hand- Pedi only Feet without nail Polish Premium Mani till elbow- Pedi till Knee with Nail Polish

<b>BODY SERVIC</b>	FS	
	Base Rate	Duration
Body Massage	1800	40-45
Body Polish	2650	100-120
Body Spa	4250	120-150
Steam Bath & Showar (40Min)	400	-
Jaquzzi Bath (30 Min)	600	30
Potli Massage/Stone Therapy	2500	60-70

★ Body Massage (Cleansing , Massage 45 min., Steam, Shower)

★ Body Polish (Cleansing, Bleach, Scrub, Pack with body Wrap, Steam, Shower)

★ Body Spa (Cleansing, Scrub,40 Min. Massage, Pack with body Wrap, Steam, Jaccuzi Bath)

Steam Bath & Shower 6+4 Validity 6 month Single person

100% Payment Advance Any other offer not valid on this offer